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2450CP05A5400T
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

2450CP05A5400T Price

2450CP05A5400T
Johanson Technology
RF DIPLEXER 0202 4 LEAD

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 2450CP05A5400T

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Johanson Technology

Cut Tape (CT)

*

0202 (0605 Metric), 4 Lead

S

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 1

2450CP05A5400T Category

Description
Quantity Available
Packaging

Other Names
urface Mount

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

1 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

2450CPO05A5400T Details PDF

JOHANSON 3))

TECHNOLOGY Leseess

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID

RF DIPLEXER 0202 4 LEAD

500
Cut Tape (CT)
712-1638-1

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description

RF Diplexor 0202 (0605 Metric), 4 Lead

2450CP05A5400T 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 2450CP05A5400T Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 2450CP05A5400T
Johanson Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2450CP05A5400T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

DIPLEXER LPF/HPF 2.45/5.5GHZ

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

DIPLEXER WIFI 2.45/5.5GHZ SMD

DIPLEXER LPF/BPF 2.45/5.4GHZ

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

DIPLEXER LPF/BPF 2.45/5.4GHZ

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

CERAMIC DIPLEXER 2.4/5.0 GHZ

DIPLEXER MODULE

DIPLEXER MODULE

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

DIPLEXER LPF/HPF 2.45/5.5GHZ

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

DIPLEXER LPF/BPF 2.45/5.4GHZ

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

DIPLEXER 2.45 5.5GHZ 0805

MANUAL RESET THERMOSTAT

2450CP05A5400T Electronics
Supplier 2450CP05A5400T

2450CP05A5400T Picture

Manufacturer

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Johanson Technology Inc.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Johanson Technology Inc.

Johanson Technology Inc.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Johanson Technology Inc.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Johanson Technology Inc.

Johanson Technology Inc.

Johanson Technology Inc.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Johanson Technology Inc.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Johanson Technology Inc.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Johanson Technology Inc.

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Manufacturer Johanson Technology

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

2450CP05A5400T Components
Order 2450CP05A5400T Online
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500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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